Position

Counselor Professor

Counselor Professor

Counselor Professor

Counselor, Dsps

Counselor (International

Students Program) Assistant

Professor

Counselor Associate Professor

Counselor - Professor

Counselor Associate Professor

Counselor Student Athletes

Associate Professor

Counselor 3Sp (Student

Success And Support Program)

Counselor (Veterans) Assistant

Professor

Counselor Professor (80%)

Counselor (Dsp&S) Assistant

Professor

Counselor (3Sp - Student
Success And Support

Programs) Assistant Professor

Counselor (Financial Aid)
Assistant Professor

Adjunct Counselor (Teaching)

Instructor

Other Positions Held

Assistant Director,
Admissions & Records
And Online Services

Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Total Wages

$160,969

$138,940

$134,532

$128,598

$118,531

$117,613

$116,475

$116,247

$99,974

$99,248

$98,357

$96,886

$95,499

$94,278

$93,673

$93,455

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,487
$28,416
$32,247

$21,833

$32,109

$15,646

$21,363

$20,359

$28,766

$18,416

$19,231

$24,823

$27,484

$28,905

$13,008

$18,407



Counselor Assistant Professor

Counselor Assistant Professor

Student Services Coordinator Ill
(Transfer Center)

Adjunct Counselor (General)
Instructor

Counselor Assistant Professor

Student Services Coordinator Il
(Academic Advising)

Student Services Coordinator
II-Academic Advisor
(Counseling)

Counselor - Assistant Professor

Student Services Technician llI
(Counseling)

Adjunct Counselor (General)
Instructor

Adjunct Counselor (General)
Instructor

Adjunct Counselor (General)
Instructor

Adjunct Counselor (General)
Instructor

Student Services Coordinator
II-Academic Advisor
(Counseling)

Student Services Coordinator
II-Academic Advisor
(Counseling)

Adjunct Counselor (General)
Instructor

Counselor-Foster Youth
(Financial Aid) Assistant
Professor

Adjunct Counselor
(General) Instructor

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

$93,033

$79,872

$79,492

$78,380

$77,063

$76,854

$76,277

$75.014

$71,678

$61,936

$61,547

$56,973

$55.710

$55,351

$54,395

$53,683

$50,551

$17,813

$16,190

$16,680

$0

$15,557

$23,195

$22,347

$26,761

$26,345

$0

$6,857

$6,404

$0

$13,771

$14,062

$6,228

$10,138



Adjunct Counselor (General)
Instructor

Adjunct Counselor
(International Student
Program) Instructor

Adjunct Counselor (General)
Instructor

Adjunct Counselor (General)
Instructor

Short Term - Counseling
Adjunct Counselor (Mesa)
Instructor

College Assistant-Counseling
Short Term - Counseling
College Assistant-Counseling
College Assistant-Counseling
Short Term - Counseling
College Assistant-Counseling
Adjunct Counselor (General)

Instructor

Short Term - Counseling

Adjunct Personal Development

Instructor

Short Term - Counseling

Adjunct Counselor (Mesa)
Instructor

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

Counseling/Advisemen
t

$47,358

$32,308

$31,913

$25,821

$18,949

$16,075

$12,434

$10,935

$9,478

$7,494

$6,592

$6,347

$1,639

$934

$178

$126

$45

$5,228

$0

$3,416

$2,756

$2,419

$1,855

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$156

$0

$0

$0

$5



